L06000038203

| (Requ | estor's Name) | |
|-------------------------------|---------------|-------------|
| (Addre | ess) | |
| (Addre | ss) | |
| (City/S | tate/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| (Busin | ess Entity Na | me) |
| (Docur | nent Number) | |
| Certified Coples | Certificate | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filia | ng Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



300069702033

04/10/06--010/1--002 **160.00



J. BRYAN APR 1 2 2006

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Se Division of Co | | | | | | |
|----------|-----------------------------------|---|--|----------------|--|-----------------|---------|
| SUBJE | cr. Fo | amily Sol | ution d Liability Compa | S, L | <u>C</u> | | |
| The end | losed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are s | ubmitted for filing | | | | |
| Please r | eturn all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | er to the following: | : | | | |
| f | Christina R | luiz Calderon | | | | <u> </u> | |
| - | | (| Name of Person) | | : | 2 3 | - |
| _ | | - | · | | | 7 | ා ට් |
| | | • | (Firm/Company) | | | 335 | -0 |
| <u>.</u> | 2601 SW | 24 Street | | | | 79 | - 3 |
| | | | (Address) | | | REC | ا بح |
| 1 | Miami, FL | | | | | | F |
| | • | (City | /State and Zip Code) |) | | | |
| For furt | her information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | | | |
| Christ | tina Ruiz Ca | alderon | at (786) | 255-468 | 8 | | |
| | (Name | of Person) | (Area Code | & Daytime T | elephone Number | ;} | |
| Enclose | ed is a check fo | or the following amount: | | | | | |
| \$125. | .00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Fill Certified Copy (additional copy is | , | \$160.00 Certificate of Certified C (additional cop | of Status & opy | |
| | | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Registration Division of Clifton Bu 2661 Exer | of Corporation | ns · Circle | | |

| ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR | FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CONTANY |
|--|---|
| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company | ris: |
| Family Solu- (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Li | HONS LC imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 3535 SW 7 Street | 3535 SW 7 Street |
| Miami, FL 33135 | Miami, FL 33135 |
| (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the server as its own R business and the Florida street address of the server as its own R business and the serv | ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another the registered agent are: |
| Christina Ruiz Calderon | |
| Na | ıme |
| 3535 SW 7 Street | |
| | t address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) |
| Miami, FL 33135 | FL |
| City, Sta | ate, and Zip |
| liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capa statutes relating to the proper and complete | to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S |

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| "MGRM" = Managing M | lember |
|---------------------------|--|
| MGRM | Christina Ruiz Calderon |
| | 3535 SW 7 Street |
| | Miami, FL 33135 |
| MGRM | Christina Ruiz Calderon 3535 SW 7 Street Miami, FL 33135 Sergio P. Ruiz Calderon 3535 SW 7 Street Miami, FL 33135 |
| | 3535 SW 7 Street |
| | Miami, FL 33135 |
| MGR | Omar Chacon |
| | 2601 SW 24 Street |
| | Miami, FL 33135 |
| | |
| (Use attachment if necess | • |
| | ther than the date of filing: (OPTIONA |
| | date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days ing.) |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Christina Ruiz Calderon

that the facts stated herein are true.)

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Typed or printed name of signee